
LEVEL UP WITH
SOUTH SLOPE

JANUARY 2025

Create your account at FiberGamingNetwork.com to register
for upcoming gaming events. Come to play for your chance to score

one of our exciting giveaways!

1/18 & 1/19 Rocket
League

1/25 & 1/26 Super Smash
Bros. Ultimate

1/7
1/9

1/14
1/16
1/21
1/23

Minecraft

Marvel Rivals

Minecraft

Pokemon Showdown

Minecraft

Mystery Game Night

1/11 & 1/12 Fortnite

Featuring
Featuring

JOIN THE FUN AT FIBERGAMINGNETWORK.COM


